
List of Tender  
 
 

SR No Tender ID  Tender Reference  Tender Tittles Last date  

1 2023_HRY_293852_1 JCBUST/P.S/2023-24/03/13 Spectrofluorometer With 

complete installation and 

commissioning on site  Last date and time for submitting Bid 

Submission documents: 16.07.2023 up to 02:00 

PM 

 Date and time of opening of Technical 

Bids: 27.07.2023 at 11:00 AM 

2 2023_HRY_294801_1 JCBUST/P.S/2023-24/03/14 Supply of Electrochemical 

Analyzer Bi potentiostate/ 

Galvanostate with inbuilt FRA 

system  

 
 

 Tender documents can be obtained from the Haryana Govt. website https://etenders.hry.nic.in 

https://etenders.hry.nic.in/

